CV20 Control Valve
  The CV20 is a rugged, compact, freezeless dump valve. The
body can be installed so that the valve cage and plug are
submerged into the process media giving the valve its freezeless
characteristic. Typical installations include separators,
scrubbers, and other production vessels.
  The CV20’s hammer union makes maintenance easy by

0.375 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
0.50 3350 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
 How to Order
Example Model No. CV20-R33-CB-2Q
CV20 Series Dump Valve, No. 35 Reverse Act, 3-15 Spring, Carbon Steel with Buna Seals, 0.25” Quick Open SST Trim
Actuator Size
3 - #35 (9") 7 - #70 (12")
Spring
3 - 3-15 psi 6 - 6-30 psi
Materials
C - Carbon Steel N - Carbon Steel T - Stainless Steel
Seals
B - Buna V - Viton®
Trim Size
2 - 0.25" 3 - 0.375" (3/8”) 4 - 0.50"
Trim Type
Q - Quick Open Stainless T - Throttling Stainless
R - Quick Open Tungsten Carbide U - Throttling Tungsten Carbide
Actuator
D - Direct R - Reverse
Repair Kits Available
CV20- R 3 3 - C B - 2 Q
Phone: 409-225-5863
Fax: 409-242-1005
1009 Laurel Street
Beaumont, Texas 77701